
AMSC AMSC AMSC

01-Mar 26-Apr 07-Jun

Pos
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
CLASS R 1 R 2 R 3

1 Josh Moore 174651 17 M 9 8 9 26

2 Timothy Ball 19293 215 M 0 9 10 19

3 Riaan van Vuuren 44564 20 M 7 0 7 14

4 Sarah Benn 40316 148 M 8 0 5 13

5 Elan Buchman 43685 40 M 10 DNE DNE 10

6 Deon Slabbert 44138 35 M DNE 10 DNE 10

7 Daniel Bright 6854 17 M 9 DNF DNE 9

8 Luke Corbertt 40189 17 M DNE 8 DNE 8

9 Johan Nel 13008 34 M DNE DNE 8 8

10 Michael Beukman 31844 74 M DNE 7 DNE 7

11 Dean Ball 5405 215 M 0 6 DNE 6

12 Shaun Benn 20011 148 M DNE 6 DNE 6

13 Rane Berry 4476 60 H DNE DNE 6 6

14 Kiesha Potgieter 7538 22 M DNE 5 DNE 5

15 Mark Els 27182 60 M DNE DNS DNE 0
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1 Josh Moore 174651 17 M 9 8 9 26

2 Timothy Ball 19293 215 M 0 9 10 19

3 Riaan van Vuuren 44564 20 M 7 0 7 14

4 Sarah Benn 40316 148 M 8 0 5 13

5 Elan Buchman 43685 40 M 10 DNE DNE 10

6 Deon Slabbert 44138 35 M DNE 10 DNE 10

7 Daniel Bright 6854 17 M 9 DNF DNE 9

8 Luke Corbertt 40189 17 M DNE 8 DNE 8

9 Johan Nel 13008 34 M DNE DNE 8 8

10 Michael Beukman 31844 74 M DNE 7 DNE 7

11 Dean Ball 5405 215 M 0 6 DNE 6

12 Shaun Benn 20011 148 M DNE 6 DNE 6

13 Kiesha Potgieter 7538 22 M DNE 5 DNE 5

14 Mark Els 27182 60 M DNE DNS DNE 0

1 Rane Berry 4476 60 H DNE DNE 10 10
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SURNAME
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NUMBER

RACE 
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CLASS R 1 R 2 R 3

1 Josh Moore 174651 17 M 10 8 10 28

2 Timothy Ball 19293 215 M 0 9 8 17

3 Riaan van Vuuren 44564 20 M 8 DNE 9 17

4 Sarah Benn 40316 148 M 9 DNE 5 14

5 Daniel Bright 6854 17 M 10 DNF DNE 10

6 Deon Slabbert 44138 35 M DNE 10 DNE 10

7 Luke Corbertt 40189 17 M DNE 8 DNE 8

8 Johan Nel 13008 34 M DNE DNE 8 8

9 Elan Buchman 43685 40 M 7 DNE DNE 7

10 Michael Beukman 31844 74 M DNE 7 DNE 7

11 Kiesha Potgieter 7538 22 M DNE 6 DNE 6

12 Rane Berry 4476 60 H DNE DNE 6 6

13 Dean Ball 5405 215 M 0 5 DNE 5

14 Shaun Benn 20011 148 M DNE 5 DNE 5

15 Mark Els 27182 60 M DNE DNS DNE 0
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